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John Lindsey,
Regional Commercial
Sales Manager

The TruGreen Companies 1275 Davis Road,
Suite 240
Elgin, Illinois 60123

847-289-2101 847-429-9592
Johnlindsey@trugreemail.com

Kelly Bolger, Certified
Arborist, Project
Manager/Botanist

Christy Webber
Landscapes

2900 West Ferdinand St.
Chicago, Illinois 60612

773-533-0477 773-533-0771
Kelly@christywebber.com

Mauro Gavilanes, Project
Coordinator

Seven D Construction
Company
(Certified MBE)

3924 West 62nd Place,
Chicago, Il 60629

773-491-1845
773-736-0401

773-736-2623

Jennifer Hitchcock Autumn Tree Care
Experts, Inc.

2091 Johns Court
Glenview, Il 60025

847-729-1963
773-679-9372

847-729-1966
www.autumntree.com

Tom Becker
Sawvell Tree Service 19738 W Martin Dr

Mundelein, IL 60060-3445
847-514-7800 847-566-0527

sawelltree@comcast.net

Shawn Kingzette
The Care of Trees 340 N. Hoye

Chicago, IL 60612
312-492-7206 312-492-7210

Skingzete@theoftrees.com

Steve Raholin John Deere 2313 West Michigan
Chicago, IL 60647

847-489-4269 847-657-7540
Sraholin@johndeerlandscapes.com

Curt Andrews John Deere W220 N 1587 Jericho Ct.
Waukesha, WI

262-613-2327 262-650-0230
Candrews@johndeerlandscapes.com
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Matt Weerts John Deere P.O. Box 513
Sugar Grove, IL 60554

630-546-7986 847-567-7540
mweerts@johndeerlandcapes.com

Jeff Lindekugel Root Brothers 10307-23 S. Michigan
Chicago, Il 60628

773-864-5000
219-730-9044

773-264-6365

Philly Moore Landscape Concepts
Management

31745 N Alleghany Rd
Grayslake, IL 60030-9509

847-223-3800
ext. 118

847-223-0169

Doug Lytle Turf Care Landscaping 1018 Darrow Avenue
Evanston, IL 60202

847-475-1677 847-475-5854
Doug@Turfcarelandscaping.com

George Lytle Turf Care Landscaping 1018 Darrow Avenue
Evanston, IL 60202

847-475-1677 847-475-5854
Connie@Turfcarelandscaping.com

Geuff Cowan Davey Tree Expert Co. 11-S-165 S. Madison St.
Burr Ridge IL 60527

630-323-8487 630-323-8487
Geoff.cowan@davey.com

George Loera Chicago United Industries,
LTD

53 West Jackson Blvd
Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 312-786-1026
gl@cuitd,con

Scott Carlin Davey Tree Expert Co. 1500 North Mantva Street
Kent, OH 44224

216-280-8828 330-673-5685
Scarlin@davey.com

Christopher Degard Dept. of Procurement
Services

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-0839 312-744-1619
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Bernie Harges Dept. of Procurement
Services

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744--
1645

312-744-1619
Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org

Lorel Blamesurer Dept. of Procurement
Services

121 North LaSalle Street
Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744--
9763

312-744-1619

Vince Winkler Winkler’s Tree Service P.O. Box 1154
Lagrange Park, IL
or
114 Mannheim Rd
Bellwood, IL 60104-1110

708-544-1219 708-544-0405

Ken Duluc Aladdin Landscaping
(Certified WBE)

22962 South Harlem
Frankfort, IL 60423

708-720-2550 708-720-9634
Ken@aladdinlandscaping.com

Brian Barnard Midwest Arborist Supplies 1730 Olson NE STEA
Grand Rapids, MI 49503

616-456-8040 616-456-7780
brian@grandaborgroup.com

Brian Mcginty Mcginty Bros. Inc. 3744 Cuba Road
Long Grove, IL 60047

847-438-5161 847-438-1883
Brian@Mcgintybros.com

Brian Hissem Arthur Clesen Inc. 543 Diens Drive
Wheeling, Il 60090

847-561-3116 847-537-2210
b.hissem@arthurclesen.com


